| Grade 4 Bovs Week 38 - PYP Homework Slip
e I_ Date Covered: June 19 — June 23

Date: Sunday 19 June, 2022 \ Cycle 22 — Day 5
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Date: Monday 20 June, 2022 | Cycle 22 — Day 6

English: Be prepared for your English Assessment tomorrow - Tuesday 21 June 2022.
e Refer to the Notification Letter on JKS portal.
e Review the English Revision Pack which has already been answered in class.

Date: Tuesday 21 June, 2022 \ Cycle 22 — Day 7
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Date: Wednesday 22 June, 2022 \ Cycle 22 — Day 8

Math: Be prepared for your Math Assessment tomorrow - Thursday 23 June 2022.
e Refer to the Notification Letter on JKS portal.
e Review the English Revision Pack which has already been answered in class.

Date: Thursday 23 June, 2022 | Cycle 23 -Day 1

Enjoy Your Summer Vacation!

Q4 Assessment Dates
Sunday, June 19" Arabic
Monday, June 20" Islamic
Tuesday, June 21% Language
Wednesday, June 22"¢ Saudi History and Geography
Thursday, June 23" Math




